1,600 linear feet old curbstone reset in con-

crete. 
119 noiseless covers and heads complete for 

sewer manioles. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and the full performance of the contract 
is seventy (70) working days. The amount of 
security required is Fourteen Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($14,500). 

No. 4. FOR REGULATING AND REPAV-
ING WITH ASPHALT ON A CONCRE'rl; 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF LITTLE 
NASSAU ST., FROM TAAFE PLACE TO 
EASTERLY END, TOGETHER W11'li ALL 
WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows:

[...]

plete, including all incidentals and ap-
purtenances; per thousand feet, board 
measure, $18  	.450 00 

Total 	  $2,373 00 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be forty (40) working days. The amount of 
security required will be One Thousand Four 
Hundred Dollars ($1,400). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING A SEWER IN LIVONIA 
AVE., BETWEEN SARATOGA AVE. AND 
HOWARD AVE. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 
655 linear feet of 12-inch pipe

[...]

and covers, including all incidentals 
and appurtenances; per manhole, $50 	450 00 

Total 	  $1,970 f0 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract will 
be forty-five (45) working days. The amount 
of security required will be One Thousand Two 
Hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING A SEWER IN E. 21ST ST., 
FROM REGENT PLACE TO BEVERLY 
ROAD. 

The Engineer's preliminary estimate of the 
quantities is as follows: 

38 linear feet of 15-inch pipe sewer,

[...]

PHALT BLOCKS ON A CONCRETE FOUN-
DATION IN JACKSON AVE. FROM THOM-
SON AVE. 1'0 WOODSIDE AVE., FIRST 
WARD, 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be two hundred (200) working 
day . 

The amount of security required will be 
Forty-five Thousand Dollars ($45,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows:. 

2,000 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
15 receiving basins to be rebuilt, as per stand-

ard plans and specifications of the Sewer Bu-
reau. 

2,000 linear feet of new bluestone curb.

[...]

READY LAID TO GRADE) ON THE NORTH 
SIDE OF JAMAICA AND HEMPSTEAD 
PLANKROAD, FROM VERA (PARKVIEW) 
AVE. TO hUSSON AVE., FOURTH WARD. 

The tim.: allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be forty-five (45) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 
200 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
225 cubic yards of embankment. 
5,575 square feet of new flagstone sidewalk. 
4,250 square feet of old flagstone sidewalk, 

retrimmed and relaid. 
5,000 square feet of cement sidewalk.